

જાહેરાતી એ ગ્રાહકોના (M/R)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mr. Amishur Rahman

DIVISION

Abstract

સિદ્ધિ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

3545

2nd and final bill After Revised
Abstract

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
 9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Agency: Ambarur Rethmaru					
Talukhatur					
Agg. no.:-	Dumel. Gityamathi				
D.O. Si:-	150 HBD 2021-22				
D.O. Ci:-	09/04/2021				
Actual Date of completion of clearing and grubbing work					
Agg. vide TMB Page-1	0.767 Hk.				
@ Rs. 5133.76/Hk.	Rs. 39220=00				
Construction of subgrade					
Agg. vide TMB Page-1	1612.80 m ³				
@ Rs. 176.86/m ³	Rs. 285240=00				
Providing lattice construction of granular sub-base					
Agg. vide TMB Page-10	5625 m ³				
@ Rs. 1959.61/m ³	Rs. 110228=00				
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of 10BH II					
Agg. vide TMB Page-5	117411 m ³				
@ Rs. 3431.65/m ³	Rs. 408907=00				
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg. of specific size of 10BH III					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Construction of unreinforced Rec H ₂ 0					
Qty. vide HB-3058			90.90 m ³		
page-11					
@ Rs. 2180.20/m ³					Rs. 652926=00
11) P/R Rec H ₁ 5 grade Km. stone.					
Qty. vide THB			4.00 nos.		
item-9 page-3					
@ Rs. 2339.60/m ³					Rs. 9358=00
12) P/R Rec H ₁ 5 grade 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide THB			16.00 nos.		
item-10 page-3					
@ Rs. 621.02/m ³					Rs. 9939=00
13) P/R of Retno-reflected 600mm equivalent & triangle					
information sign board					
Qty. vide THB			10.00 nos.		
item-11 page-3					
@ Rs. 3592.56/m ³					Rs. 35926=00
14) P/R of Retno-reflected 600mm circular cautionary sign board					
Qty. vide THB			2.00 nos.		
item-12 P-3					
@ Rs. 4818.24/m ³					Rs. 9636=00
15) P/R of Retno-reflected 600mm x 450mm rectangular information/cautionary sign board					
Qty. vide THB			2.00 nos.		
item-13 page-3					
@ Rs. 4692.78/m ³					Rs. 9386=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23 > Plastering with C.M (1:1:4)					
Qty. vide TMB					
item-19, P-4			32.16 m ²		
@ Rs. 180.91/m ²				Rs. 16693=00	
23 > Painting two coats including primer coat					
Qty. vide TMB					
item-20, P-4			32.16 m ²		
@ Rs. 88.49/m ²				Rs. 8155=00	
Total				Rs. 8359490=00	
Add 1% cess				Rs. 83595=00	
Add 12% GST				Rs. 1003139=00	
Total				Rs. 9446224=00	
Less 2.00% below					
as per App. C)				Rs. 188924=00	
Total				Rs. 9257300	
Less prev. Pay. (-)				Rs. 6215163=00	
Total				Rs. 2542139=00	
 05/08/2022 JE  15/8/22					

Continuation